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PROVINCIAL GRAND LODGE

OF HAMPSHIRE AND ISLE OF WIGHT

The Provincial Grand Master is pleased to announce the following Appointments and Promotions for the February

Special Meeting of Provincial Grand Lodge, to be held at the Novotel, Southampton on 7" February 2020:
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Green
Desty
Babcock
Lambert
Adams
Little
Underwood
Geddes
Wisely
MaclLachlan
MacGrain
Styles
Browne
Brooks
Orsmond
Thornton
Russell
Sell
Elsbury
Philp
Shepherd
Lant
Greasley
Gardiner
Layton
Mitchell
Edwards
Read
Wilkinson
Hall
Ward
Manuel
Magee
Metcalfe
Davis
Jackson
Lee
Brannan
Creal
Oakley
Moriarty
Ryles
Cole
Fuller
Crouch
Childs
Whitehead

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Senior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Junior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Junior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Junior Grand Warden

Past Provincial Grand Registrar

Past Provincial Grand Registrar

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Sword Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Superintendent of Works
Past Provincial Grand Superintendent of Works
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Registrar
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Sword Bearer
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Sword Bearer
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Sword Bearer
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Sword Bearer
Past Provincial Deputy Grand Superintendent of Works
Past Provincial Senior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Senior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Senior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Senior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Junior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Junior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Junior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Junior Grand Deacon

Past Provincial Assistant Grand Registrar
Past Provincial Assistant Grand Registrar

St Hubert

Beach

Portsdown

Vale of Avon

Haslar

Fair Oak

Crofton

Gateway

Thomas Bennett Langton
Clanfield

Cherry Tree
Mayflower

Sandown

Docendo Discimus
Duke of Connaught
Augustus Webster
Woolmer Forest
Comrades

Vale of Avon

Wessex

Wayfarers

Forest of Bere
Prudence

Fraternal Union
Knightwood

Homelea

Humility

Headley

Thomas Bennett Langton
Waller Rodwell Wright

Horndean Lodge of Harmony

Hythe

Lodge of Hope
Needles

Jubilee

Lodge of Maturity
Bordon Garrison
East Medina
Gosport

Netley Abbey
Rotary Lodge of Hampshire
Netley Abbey
Vale of Itchen
Johore Bahru
Mayflower
Landport
Lymington

1373
2955
4356
4859
7234
8191
8365
8474
9224
8203
8749
8815
1869
7818
1834
3871
3872
4745
4859
5297
5740
6612
7183
7570
7813
8151
8464
9072
9224
2755
9015
8546
2153
2838
8755
9390
7538
175

903

6989
9389
6989
7816
8390
8815
1776
7984
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North
Jennings
McBride

Puntis

Gilburd
Kimber
Thomas
Young

Flood
Cruickshank

Past Provincial Assistant Grand Director of Ceremonies
Past Provincial Assistant Grand Director of Ceremonies
Past Provincial Assistant Grand Director of Ceremonies
Past Provincial Assistant Grand Superintendent of Works
Past Provincial Assistant Grand Superintendent of Works
Past Provincial Grand Standard Bearer

Past Provincial Grand Standard Bearer

Past Provincial Assistant Grand Standard Bearer

Past Provincial Assistant Grand Standard Bearer

Past Provincial Assistant Grand Standard Bearer

Carnarvon
Boscombe
Eastleigh
Domus Dei
Portus Magnus
Palma Virtuti
Prytaneion
Economy
Lodge of Hope
Taverners

804
2158
8340
5151
6530
4187
9340
76
2153
7442



